
Fermière

£12.50

£10.50

£11.00

Smoked Salmon, Spinach,
Cream Cheese & Cheddar
Topped with a Fried egg

£10.95
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Quiche Lorraine £8

Mushroom & Onion £8

Smoked Salmon &
Spinach

£9

QUICHES
Our homemade traditional french
quiches are made in House

SIMPLE CLASSICS
£8.75Croque Monsieur

£9.50

A familiar french classic. Warm
toasted sandwich with ham, cheese
and creamy béchamel sauce

Croque Madame

£9.50

The same classic french toasted
sandwich topped with an egg 

£10.50

Honey Cake
PatisserieAll served with 

Dressed salad
Add a Dessert from our

Patisserie Display for £4

GALETTES
Savoury Pancakes from French
Brittany made of Buckwheat Flour

PANINIS

Cheese and Tomato £8

Smoked Salmon, Spinach
Cream Cheese

£9

Ham, Cheese and
Tomato

£8

Mushroom, Spinach &
Cheese

£8

Croque Salmon Topped
with a Fried egg

Croque Salmon

Croque Veggie

A Little twist on the classic.
Smoked Salmon, Spinach, Cheese
and Creamy & Bechamel Sauce 

A Veggie Version with Mushroom,
Spinach, Bechamel Sauce & topped
with a fried egg

£8.75

Ham, Bechamel Sauce &
Cheese Topped with a Fried Egg

Norvegienne

Forestière

Vegetarian

Mushroom, Spinach, Béchamel,
Cheese & Topped with a Fried egg

Mushroom, Spinach, Tomato,
Creamy Béchamel, Cheese &
Topped with a Fried egg

Served from 10am Except Sunday



Gaufre à la Confiture £7.50

Gaufre aux Fraises £8.50

Gaufre au Chocolat £8.00

Gaufre au Sucre £7.00
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CRÈPES BRETONNE / SWEET  PANCAKES
Our Sweet Crèpes Bretonnes are Made using a Traditional Recipe from Brittany

GAUFRES/WAFFLES

£6.95

£8.50

Honey Cake
PatisserieAdd a Scoop of Sorbet or

 Ice Cream for £2.25
Add a Scoop of Sorbet or 

Ice Cream for £2.25

Our Waffles are made in House using a
Traditional Recipe from Belgium

Crêpe au Sucre

Please ask for Our Lovely Selections of Jams

Fresh Lemon Juice and Demerara Sugar

Simply Spinckled with Sugar and Dusted With Icing Sugar 

Please ask for our Jams Selection  

Simply dusted with Icing Sugar

Homemade Chocolate Sauce &
Chantilly Cream

Fresh Strawberry, Coulis &
Chantilly Cream

Gaufre Chocolat & Banane

Gaufre Normande

Fresh Slices Banana, Chocolate
Sauce & Chantilly Cream

Caramelised Apples, Toffee
Sauce, Chantilly Cream

£8.50

£8.50

Crêpe au Chocolat

Crêpe à La Confiture

Crêpe au Citron et Cassonade

Crêpe aux Fraises

Crêpe à La Normande

£7.25

£7.50

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

Homemade Chocolate Sauce & Chantilly Cream

Fresh Strawberry, Coulis & Chantilly Cream

Crêpe au Chocolat et Banane
Fresh Slices Banana, Chocolate Sauce & Chantilly Cream

Caramelised Apples, Toffee Sauce, Chantilly Cream
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TEA
We use Teapigs teas and
blends. Teas are served in
a pot.

Honey Cake
PatisserieCoffee & Cake for £7.50

Choose any cake from the chiller
 

Alternative milk is available,
please ask £0.50 extra

COLD DRINKS
Selection of chilled drinks.

COFFEE
Our coffees are all made with a
double shot as standard. Please
tell a member of staff if you
would like a single. 

Americano
Flat White
Latte    

Espresso  

Cappuccino
Hot chocolate 
Mocha   
Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai 
Add Syrup 

Fanta 

£2.75

Sprite

£2.75

J2O

£2.75

Coke 

£3.00
£2.25

£2.00

Decaf Everyday Brew  

Everyday Brew 

Earl Grey 

Peppermint 

Green Tea     

Herbal  

Lemon and Ginger  
Fruit Shoots

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.25
£2.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£3.75
£0.50

Still Water
Sparkling Water

Diet Coke

£2.75

£2.00


